
School Department Null Female Male N Grand Total
Beeson Divinity School Divinity

General University
Brock School of Business Accounting

Entrepreneurship/Mgmt/Mktg
Cumberland School of Law Graduate Law

Law
Howard College: Arts/Sciences Biological/Environmental Sci
McWhorter School of Pharmacy Pharmacy
Moffett/Sanders School-Nursing Nurse Anesthesia

Nursing
OBB School of Education Educational Leadership

Teacher Education
School of Health Professions Comm Sciences/Disorders

Physical Therapy
Physician Assistant Studies

School of Public Health Healthcare Admin/Informatics
Nutrition and Dietetics (CP)
Public Health
Social Work

School of the Arts Architecture & Interior Design
Music

Grand Total

3
1641

1
99

2
64

119
29

265
14

52
15

472
29

2202
5

268
24

1183
30885223

98
96

9
23

89
73

21
1682

3
38

18
1271

107
121
561

14
45
1

93
76
54

44
58
12
8

21
1
3

44
37
11
5

17
13

7
6

10
7

1,95486501,2951
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